1 ROK

Godzina

Godzin

Godzina

Godzina

Godzina

Goazin

07:45

WYCHOWANIE
FIZYCZNE DO WYBORU

07:45

08:00

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

Fizjoterapia

ogélna W

dr Mickiewicz

Jezyk migowy
mgr Gola T.
GRA (3-12)

s.102.

A.

tydz. 11-15

s.110

Ksztatcenie
ruchowe W
prof.
Ostrowska B.
tydz.6-10
s. 110

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

Ksztatcenie

ruchowe

dr Mazur

Jezyk migowy
mgr Gola T.
GRB (3-12)

s.102.

Leszek

GRA (6-15)

s. Hala

Sportowa

Ksztatcenie
ruchowe
prof.
Ostrowska B.
GRB (6-15)
Hala KANS

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

Pierwsza Pomoc

15:45

16:00

mgr Kucharska
P.

16:15

GR3

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

Zmiany
biochemiczne
dr Dzygora
w.

GRA (1-5)
s. 220

Zmiany
biochemiczne
dr Dzygora
w.

GR B (6-10)
s. 220

Dermografia i
epidemiologia
dr Fedurek P.
GRB
tydz. 6-10
5.8

07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30

Anatomia

Dermografia i
epidemiologia
dr Fedurek P.
GRA
tydz. 6-10
s.8

dr
A
GR 2 (1-10)
s.8

Biochemia W
dr Ewa
Bakoriska-
Pacon
(11-15)

s. 11

Pierwsza Pomoc

18:15

Biochemia
dr Ewa

18:30

mgr Kucharska
P.

18:45

GR2

19:00

19:15

19:30

Pacon
GR B (11-15)
s. 11

Gry zespotowe
W wodzie
mgr Lara A.
GR B4 (6-10)
Basen KANS

Gry zespotowe
W wodzie
mgr Lara A.
GRB1 (6-10)
GRB3 (2-
5+inny termin)
Basen KANS

07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30

Gry zespotowe
W wodzie
mgr Lara W.
GR B2 (1-5)
Basen KANS

Biochemia
dr Ewa
Bakonska-
Pacon
GR B (11-15)
s. 11

Biochemia
dr Ewa
Bakoriska-
Pacon
GRA (1-10)
s. 11

Anatomia

dr Mickiewicz

A
GR1 (1-10)
s.313

Anatomia
dr Pawet
Postuszny
GR 3 (1-10)
s.8

07:45

08:00

Pierwsza Pomoc
mgr Kucharska
P

GR1

Filozofia W
dr Jabtonko Olga
online
(13.12, 10.01,
17.01, 24.01,
31.01)




